VPO Amounts by Bargaining Unit and Employee

Row Labels  Sum of Addon Pay

CONF $295,419.86
SCAA ___ $2,349,236.03
SCTA T $62,451.93

SEIU $762,430.51

SUPA $298,982.17

SUPV $131,840.48

TEAM $975,029.00

UPE $1,165,147.27

Grand Total $6,040,537.25



VPO Amounts by Bargaining Unit and Employee

Row Labels
CONF

CHAMBERS, MALINDAF

CURRY, GAMINE M
DOMONDON, SHEILA
FERGUSON, GAIL P
GARLAND, MONICA
GOMEZ, MARTINA
HANKARD, ELENA J
HANSEN, JAKE H
LILLARD, BRANDON S
LYNCH, SHANNON K
MARETTI, ANNE
MAXWELL, JOETTE
MC KNIGHT, GAYLE L
MILLER, MARINA G
MORA, TAMI
RAMIREZ, CLARISSA A
REYES, KRISTINA L
REYES, STELLAT
SAECHIN, MEUY C
SIMPSON, GAYLENE
VALDEZ, BARBARA A
WIKER, KAREN A
ZAVALETA, ERIKA J

SCAA

SCTA

SEW

SUPA

SUPV

TEAM

UPE

Grand Total

_Sum of Addon Pay _
 $295,419.86
$5,286.18
$1,172.55
$4,436.28
$1,536.72
$57,886.75
$15,200.64
$4,843.28
$4,795.02
$3,854.87
$36,063.83

$4 475.98
$54,412.33
$6,239.91
$2,752.52
$584.77
$7,161.21
$4,085.44
$3,607.61
$14,466.04
$45,377.24
$11,597.23
$1,912.98
$3,670.48
$2,349,236.03
~$62,451.93
$762,430.51
$298,982.17
$131,840.48
$975,029.00
$1,166,147.27
$6,040,537.25



VPO Amounts by Bargaining Unit and Employee

Row Labels .. Sum of Addon Pay
CONF .. $295419.86
SCAA $2,349,236.03

ALLEN, CATHERINE L $14,743.14
ALLEN, LISA A $92,361.75
APPEL, THEODORE B $50,854.17
AULT, STACEY M $35,316.12
BARRIOS, ALEJANDRO P $5,085.93
BOLANDER, CLIFTON D $17,884.89
BONINI, JACQUALYNN K $12,685.72
BORGES, JOHN M $9,595.29
BOZEMAN, JEFFERY A $41,191.03
BOZIO, RAOUL A $9,874.37
BROWN, DIANNE L $4,265.23
BROWNING, NATHANIEL H $1,377.53
BRUNO, STEVEN J $32,322.97
BRYANT, REBECCA A $77,650.12
CARNERO, MARK $9,298.39
CARROZ, TU $45,235.78
CASTILLO, GERARDO B $69,032.99
CHARD, RACHEL E $6,863.73
CHUNG SMITH, GLORIA $38,911.35
CINCIRIPINO, RALPH M $7,031.50
CONTRERAS, ALAIN $29,208.99
CURTIS, ANN L $4,269.19
DELGADILLO, NINA $4,202.21
DOBSON, JAMES C $92,026.95
EDGAR, DAVID W $6,298.72
ELDRIDGE, CYNTHIA R $11,366.96
ELDRIDGE, EDWARD J $7,633.97
ELLERBEE, WILLIAM $122,694.36
ESPINOSA, CHRISTINA $1,368.38
EVPAK, BARRY A $81,835.16
FINDLAY, ROXANNA $80,361.10
FLORES, DIANA | $180.10
FLORES, VICTORIA L $50,344.15
GALLOWAY, SUSAN J $2,608.66
GILMORE, SUSAN $160,805.57
GIRARD, K V $22,358.72
GOMEZ, MARTHA $3,194.46
HARDIN YOUNG, MARY M $138,520.64
HATTER, ANGELA L $2,332.95
HEDGER, LUDA $3,893.20
HENSLEY, KATHERINE A $8,965.71
HILL, RONALD E $19,564.18
HUSCHER, DOUGLAS J $71,283.10
JAVED, AMNA $14,269.95
JONES, KENT C $42,358.43
KENERY, GLENNIELYN R $13,247.68
KRAEMER, JACK L $12,555.55
LOPEZ, ELLIOT $16,287.86
LOPEZ, MARIA L $2,771.29
MARSHALL-SINGLETON, KEYSHUN $7,638.16



MARTIN, PABLO P
MC KEE, MICHAEL
MCARN, CANCY Y

MCPETERS, KENNETH R
MORRISON, CATHERINE

NAVA, ANDREA M
NGUYEN, HANH T
PADILLA, BRENDA E
PARKER, MISHAE R
PIETROWSKI, SARA E
RODE, RHONDA F
RODRIGUEZ, ADRIANA
SANCHEZ, DANIEL M
SIMMS, OLGA L

SMITH-SIMMONS, TIFFANY N

STROTHER, MARCUS L
STYMEIST, JOSEPH G
SWEITZER, CHAD W
TAYLOR, IRISD
TURKIE, MATTHEW W
TURNER, TANISHA L

VAN NATTEN, LIBERTY L

VILLEGAS, CHRISTINA

WASHINGTON-WOODFY, GIOVONNA J

WATKINS, AMARI B
WILLIAMS, ADRIAN L
WOFFORD, NICHOLE C
WOO, PAKQU

SCTA

SEIU

SUPA

SUPV

TEAM

UPE

Grand Total

$90,724.71
$6,950.34
$92,121.97
$39,891.69
$11,245.62
$15,331.60
$37,822.86
$47,301.27
$4,836.11
$14,5664.37
$9,5605.02
$25,009.95
$10,386.40
$19,793.78
$14,052.10
$6,358.44
$2,722.58
$73,244.32
$32,423.68
$13,457.36
$32,158.35
$9,098.89
$32,060.18
$23,825.84
$30,107.37
$9,953.54
$488.76
$27,761.58

... $62/451.93
$762,430.51

$298,982.17
$131,840.48
$975,029.00

$1,165,147.27
$6,040,537.25



VPO Amounts by Bargaining Unit and Employee

Row Labels Sum of Addon Pay
CONF $295,419.86
SCAA $2,349,236.03
SCTA $62,451.93

BARTON, DEBORAH A $7,281.80
CASILLAS, DOMETILA M $3,271.20
CORRAL, ANGELINA $5,788.43
JONES, FRANCHINE A $6,704.91
LAWSON-MOSLEY, PHYLLIS D $2,726.00
NESS, LECHELE C $2,037.98
PADILLA, ANGELICA $2,362.06
RIVERA, MARIA L $3,408.50
SHARMA, REENAR $3,271.20
VANG, SUZIE $7,145.60
VO, KHONESAVAN L $1,846.44
WATTS, STANLEY $14,386.42
XIONG, CHAO $2,221.39
SEIU _$762,430.51
SUPA $298,982.17
SUPV $131,840.48
UPE R . $1,165/147.27

Grand Total $6,040,537.25



VPO Amounts by Bargaining Unit and Employee

Row Labels . SumofAddonPay
CONF ... $295419.86
SCAA o $2,349,236.03
SCTA ... $62,451.93
SEIU $762,430.51

ACOSTA, VICTOR H $6,207.84
AHOKAVA, MATAIASI $1,161.59
ANDRADE, SHARON L $2,371.43
ARGO, BOBBIE J $6,715.82
ASTORGIA, TANYA R $17.38
AVALOS MEJIA, ALMA A $3,602.01
AVILA, ELIZABETH B $2,535.95
AVITIA, ADRIANA $8,044.71
BARTON, BRYAN A $10,343.70
BAXTER, KATHLEEN $10,227.14
BERBER VACA, JONATHAN ABIMAEL $1,149.60
BRAVO, EMANUEL M $2,810.12
BREVERLY, MICHAEL J $7,090.58
BRILL, RUSSELL W $2,026.88
BRINKLEY, BERTRAM F $2,016.38
BROWN, DALE F $2,000.52
BROWN, ELAINE M $5,336.73
BRUNELLE, DEBRA J $6,474.47
BUESGEN, REBECCAE $1,660.53
BUGARIN, JOSE M $2,094.40
BYTHELL, STEVEN W $8,283.20
CARMONA, BERNADETTE M $8,688.53
CASEY, TIMOTHY H $847.26
CASTILLO, CARIDAD $8,109.61
CASTLEBERRY, PAIGE N $1,590.20
CASTRO, NORA $13,452.57
COTTRELL, JEFF H $4,805.55
CURIEL, YESENIA E $1,183.87
DANIELS, TALEISH M $1,310.94
DERBY, DENAE A $6,827.30
DONG, BRUCE J $9,698.67
DORTON, CLIFFORD $6,650.56
DOUGLAS, MICHELLE C $2,200.34
DRYDEN, ANGEL L $2,193.23
DU PATY, MICHELLE H $370.34
DUCLOS, ANNETTE $592.32
EAKLE, CRAIG D $41,860.73
EDDINGS, GLENN J $5,662.78
EDGAR, JOHN A $5,678.43
ELLSWORTH, SHANNON E $1,026.77
ENGLISH, JUDY $728.54
EUWING, JAMES L $1,041.79
EUWING, JAMES V $1,128.89
FARIAS, JESUS $953.09
FARINIAS, CRISTINO G $2,234.11
FARINIAS, JOSEPH J $2,635.88
FIGUEROA, BEATRIZ M $797.30

FISHER, DYLAN J $5,980.15



FOGG, PHYLLIS |
FRANKLIN, EUGENE A
GALE, JOHN J
GALLEGOS, MARIO A
GALLOWAY, MICHELLE
GAMBLE, TIMOTHY A
GAMBOA, YVETTE A
GARCIA, ALEXANDRIA
GARCIA, ERNELLE JOHN N
GARCIA, GUADALUPE A
GARCIA, LUCILA
GATEWOOD, ELIZABETH A
GEARIN, MARTHA S
GHOLAR, LAUREATE
GILLIAM, CHUCK
GONSALVES, TAMARA A
GONZALEZ, ANGELA C
GREEN, PATRICIAC
GREGG, HALEY M
GREGG, JOAKIMA S
GRIGGS, JONATHAN J
GROSHEV, PAVEL
GUILLEN, MARIA A
GUTIERREZ, LAURA M
GUTIERREZ, MELANIE M
HAMBY, VERLIN
HANKINS, JASON T
HANNIGAN, LYNZEY R
HARDY, NORMA L
HEATH, SHERRIE L

HENDERSON-CULP, TRE'AUNA J

HENDRICKS, WILLIAM P
HERNANDEZ, ALICE G

HERNANDEZ-HERNANDEZ, ELDEN O

HILL, GAREE T

HILL, MICHAEL C
HOFF, CRYSTAL E

HU, HOLLY

HUG, JOHN L

HUNT, RANDALL
HUNTER, JAMES V
JACOBSON, CURTIS W
JARAMILLO, WILLIAM E
JIRASRITUMRONG, DIANE
JONES, RODGER C
JORDAN, JOSHUA A
KAEHLER, KRISTOPHER J
KAESTNER, DANIEL S
KENNEDY, DENA P
KETCHUM, ROGER
KIMBALL, KAZUKO
KING, ANTHONY W
KRUGER, MARTINE C
KUE, KA

LE, AMY A

$7,067.66
$6,908.23
$1,347.20
$1,187.31
$1,829.74
$1,618.78
$16.97
$17.78
$2,517.51
$1,151.05
$5,964.35
$713.72
$6,620.37
$103.74
$7,856.09
$722.64
$2,647.76
$1,621.89
$1,111.30
$10,720.19
$1,647.36
$2,241.46
$1,354.62
$1,299.46
$2,422.36
$1,602.54
$1,800.63
$2,410.48
$5,072.30
$6,939.65
$681.87
$1,995.26
$6,578.28
$4,019.79
$952.15
$2,226.87
$12,5632.95
$7,193.74
$1,385.31
$2,625.86
$710.64
$6,514.15
$1,655.20
$1,693.99
$11,549.29
$1,466.31
$5,985.27
$119.50
$603.92
$1,402.12
$1,236.55
$6,830.28
$1,028.87
$3,742.08
$6,718.13



LEE, KAO

LEE, SHIRLEY

LEE, VINCENT L

LEMUS, VIRGINIA

LEVIN, VALERIE D

LEVIN, WILLIAM B

LEWIS, AHISHA
LEWKOWITZ, PATRICIA S
LINDFELDT, CHRISTINA K
LITZINGER, PHILIP J
LOPEZ, VINCENT
LOVATO, JANICE
LUEVANOS, ANDRES A
LY, LUONG

MAKI, TIMARIE F

MARTIN, RAYMOND E

MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, CLAUDIA |

MARTINEZ, ELIZABETH
MARTYN, CAROL A

MC EVILLY, BRIAN L
MC LEOD, GARY M
MEDINA, MANUEL L
MIETZ, TROY R

MILLER, CHEVELLA
MORALES, ALMAR
MORALES, ARTHUR C
MOWRY, TIM E
NANSEL, ALANA R
NGUYEN, TAMV
NICHOLSON, CORTLAND J
NOBIDA, KATHERINE E
OKADA, LINDAT
OROZCO V, RAMON
OSBORNE, KENNETH O
PANTAGES, CHARLES
PAYTON, ALBERT
PENA, AMBER R
PERKINS, IAN S

PESCE, JOHN V

PLAZA, MELINDA A
RAINES, JAMES P
RAMOS, GUADALUPE
RASHADA, BRAJONA L
REAMES, CATHERINE P
REED, MIAMAH B
RIGGINS, NATASHA R
RIOS, LISA M
ROBINSON, DEOMETRIUS T
ROBINSON, LORI L
ROGERS, LAURIEM
ROLLIN, JOANNE P
ROSE, JULIEM

ROSS, LUCRESTUS
RUELAS, ANGELA M
SAEFONG, KAE N

$3,813.22
$1,660.41
$2,176.86
$8.18
$4,807.37
$2,153.13
$1,923.92
$13,705.55
$530.07
$1,099.92
$8.57
$1,735.52
$57.13
$6,721.43
$2,374.06
$6,258.67
$1,037.18
$15.18
$17,5677.76
$9,278.48
$12,168.23
$5,334.91
$8,844.91
$2,132.30
$947.86
$2,145.69
$10,502.19
$1,761.23
$756.46
$1,266.05
$9,039.00
$5,797.34
$2,931.30
$714.91
$1,815.50
$5,730.74
$1,455.37
$2,026.88
$1,147.44
$56,329.08
$2,416.40
$2,770.14
$1,421.95
$31,541.86
$9,994.69
$828.00
$1,137.02
$655.81
$1,456.51
$14.39
$1,711.43
$24.30
$6,377.79
$3,5699.45
$5,961.00



SANCHEZ, JOSEPH T
SCHALLOCK, DANIEL W
SCHERMAN, DONALD W
SEMKIW, CYNTHIA L
SMITH, SHANNON E
SMITH, WELLINGTON
STEVENSON, JEFFREY E
STOUT, TIMOTHY M
STOUT, WESLEY M
STRILETS, SERGEY A
STRINGFELLOW, ERNEST E
SU, YUNFENG
TEAGUE, KIMBERLY R
TELLEZ, MARIA C
THAQ, CHOU
THAO, KER L
THOMAS, MARGARET L
TILLIS, DONALD J
TORRES, MARJEANNE M
TORRES, MATTHEW E
VACA, LUIS A
VALENCIA, DIANA M
VANG, YEE
WAGERS, SCOTT M
WAKEFIELD, SELINA P
WALKER, SCHONETTE C
WALL, REBECCA A
WASHINGTON, ROSEALICIA
WATSON, WADE T
WEBER, PETER A
WEEKS, TOBERTHA L
WELLBORN, JOHN J
WEST, SKYLAR B
WHEELHOUSE, NANCY S
YNIGUEZ, CARMEN A

SUPA

SUPV

TEAM

UPE

Grand Total

$854.82
$1,104.09
$5,277.00
$1,040.02
$1,988.40
$5,980.15
$1,737.55
$1,180.80
$10,697.08
$2,195.98
$8,570.76
$762.30
$4.810.82
$2,078.48
$1,102.32
$4,169.09
$2,741.18
$3,667.62
$1,312.55
$426.38
$1,149.60
$3,344.49
$3,054.60
$2,640.77
$991.73
$1,505.66
$1,299.46
$6,397.97
$2,694.40
$5,707.40
$1,285.80
$3,877.15
$1,522.94
$4,373.73
$21,992.43
$298,982.17
$131,840.48
$975,029.00

~ $1,165,147.27

$6,040,537.25



VPO Amounts by Bargaining Unit and Employee

Row Labels_ _....Sum of Addon Pay
CONF $295,419.86
NP mmen mmwm ageees ~....$2,349,236.03
..$62,451.93

SEIU $762,430.51
SUPA _$298,982.17
BANKS, PAUL $7,788.36
CASTANEDA ALFARO, MIGUEL O $9,336.79
DE SMET, RHONDA $16,139.77
FISHER, MICHELLE $11,851.74
FLACK, STEVE E $8,040.65
FLOREZ, MIKHAEL P $11,414.63
HOLLAND, JASON P $11,637.99
HOLQUIN, SUZIE $5,744.09
NICODEMUS, PAUL B $9,114.20
REMUND, RICHARD C $85,686.50
SCHOENER, KURT A $3,817.39
VARGAS, NICHOLAS $61,680.94
WARDEN, RONALD D $51,832.31
WINN, JEFFREY $4,896.81
SUPV $131,840.48
TEAM $975,029.00
UPE $1,165,147.27
Grand Total $6,040,537.25



VPO Amounts by Bargaining Unit and Employee

Row Labels Sum of Addon Pay
_ CONF -  $295,419.86
L SCAA .. $2,349,236.03
_SCTA . $62,451.93
SEIU $762,430.51
SUPA $298,982.17
UPV $131,840.48
ALDAMA, ERNEST R $2,854.56
ALEXANDER, SEAN M $21,011.03
ALFARO, MARIA $31,212.07
DOUGLAS, CHARLES E $10,127.32
FLORES, DIANA | $3,428.42
GOMEZ, MARTHA $1,589.95
JIMENEZ-MIRANDA, ARTURO J $456.76
MORA, TAMI $11,131.34
MOYA, ROSE A $6,686.04
NEDERVELD, KELSEY J $3,011.38
PEACOCK, MELISSA A $5,989.31
PENLAND, REBECCA J $3,260.03
PHILPOT, HURST $8,338.02
RAMOS-PRINCE, EILEEN $6,372.27
UHL, JERRY $14,853.10
WANGBERG, DONALD T $1,518.88
TEAM ... $975,029.00
UPE $1,165,147.27
Grand Total $6,040,537.25



VPO Amounts by Bargaining Unit and Employee

Row Labels

CONF

SCAA

SCTA

SEIU

SUPA

SUPV

TEAM
ALBO, DESIREE A
ALEXANDER, YOLANDAF
AMARO, ANTHONY
AMENEYRO, EDUARDO
AMEY, DARRELL E
ARELLANES, MARGARET
AVILA, JOHN M
BILLINGSLY, ZACHARY G
BIRT, WENDELL
BRAVO, SERGIO
BRICE, ROBERT B
BROOKS, ROY L
BROWN, ANTHONY L
BROWN, ELIZABETH
CARRERA, FRANK G
CAVES, MICHAEL D
CINCIRIPINO, RALPH M
COLE-OWENS, EBONY D
CONER, ADAM
CONN, RICHARD D
DE DONATO, GREGG A
DELAVAN, BRIAN R
DERBY, RICHARD
DONALDSON, TIMOTHY C
DRYDEN, PAULAF
EDWARDS, JOSEPH T
EUSTIS, PATRICK
FERRIE, THOMAS J
FLORES, LOUIS G
FORTES, SIMON A
FOUGERE, PHILIP B
FRAUSTO, RUBEN
GALVEZ, OSCAR
GARCIA, JOSE L
GOWDER, SANDRA L
HALL, INDIGEO M
HERNANDEZ, ANDREW F
HERNANDEZ, JAMES
HOLTON, SCOTT
HOYE, JUANR
JACOBS, ROBERT A
JONES, GREGORY A
JONES, PATRICIA A
KELLY, TOMMIE
LANZ, DARIN K

_._ Sum of Addon Pay

$295,419.86

$2,349,236.03
... $62,451.93

$762,430.51
$298,982.17
$131,840.48
$975,029.00

$5,494.07
$4,766.03
$24,535.88
$4,336.97
$4,987.17
$33,841.42
$19,284.32
$1,949.49
$6,095.42
$3,144.04
$8,503.86
$8,259.29
$5,402.00
$35,368.45
$33,813.64
$3,241.98
$327.70
$5,185.27
$5,968.89
$24,478.12
$41,680.57
$6,107.68
$20,652.83
$1,107.83
$4,983.60
$6,703.93
$673.97
$31,109.19
$28,960.03
$5,872.11
$3,069.70
$2,160.24
$12,843.94
$5,887.17
$5,645.11
$906.37
$2,085.42
$35,655.00
$9,966.77
$4,244.57
$19,596.67
$4,323.38
$22,682.34
$14,365.32
$4,724.26



LOPEZ, ANGEL J

LOPEZ, MATTHEW A
LOPEZ, MAXINE
LUEVANOS, ANDRES A
MARROQUIN, MAURILEA E
MARTIN, PABLO P
MEDINA, JESSE

MERCED, ROBERTO

MOLINA CASTANEDA, EDWARD J

MORALES, ARTHUR C

NAVARRETE, CHRISTINA M

NAVARRO, MAGALI
ORTIZ, ANTHONY T
ORTIZ, ARTEMIO
ORTIZ, MARTIN G
OSALBO, JENNIFER G
RAMIREZ, KEN
RAMIREZ, STEVEN F
ROBINSON, FRANK
ROYAL, RICKY J
SAETEURN, CHIOTIM
SANCHEZ, JOE
SESTITO, RONALD D
SMITH, DENNIS
STALLWORTH, STEVE
STOWERS, DANIEL A
STRATTON, RONALD E
THOMAS, AMBER L
TURNER, GREGORY A
VANG, FONG
VARGAS, MARIO E
VEGA, MIKE F
VELASQUEZ, ANTHONY L
WHITE, ALONZO F
WHITE, LORNE A
WITT, LETHA M
WONG, RUSSELL M
WOOD, MATTHEW F
YANEZ, JEFFREY
YARMOLA, PETR

UPE
Grand Total

$16,653.51
$3,021.77
$1,777.48
$634.75
$1,5618.59
$2,715.92
$14,112.88
$6,474.63
$5,448.41
$26.20
$3,669.12
$4,472.05
$1,085.67
$13,909.72
$4,352.98
$15,638.20
$38,398.00
$4,013.68
$43,054.72
$17,391.12
$27,636.55
$5,366.63
$2,868.66
$34,573.25
$21,868.88
$9,300.34
$26,558.08
$6,119.31
$11,967.02
$8,172.45
$8,369.85
$25,671.84
$739.50
$3,810.94
$816.00
$8,952.22
$10,122.29
$841.34
$20,592.49
$7,519.95

.. $1,165,147.27
$6,040,537.25



VPO Amounts by Bargaining Unit and Employee

Row Labels

CONF

SCAA

SCTA

SEIU

SUPA

SUPV

TEAM

UPE
BLANTON, MICHELLE M
BROWN, KATHRYN E
BROWN, STEPHAN
BUCIO, LETICIA G
CALVARIO, MARY C
CHA, MARY
CHAPMAN, ERIC M
DEL AGUA, JULIE A
DUNKLEY, KELLY E
DUONG, TUAN
ECHOLS, STANLEY
FETZER, MICHELLE D
FLEMING, JOHN C
GREEN-SANCHEZ, TAMMY M
HANSON-SMITH, KARI C
HARTMAN-PALMERO, MELODY A
HAYES, LISA G
HOLMES, ALIYA N
JOHNSON, GAIL
KAST, MICHAEL B
KIRKLAND, GARRETT A
LAMBERT, PETER L
LEE, MAI X
LEOGRANDIS, DENISE A
LIEMTHONGSAMOUT, KHONEPHETH
MC DANIEL, MICHAEL A
MC MEEKIN, JOHN C
ODIPO, KELLEY E
OSALBO, JENNIFER G
PECHO, AARON G
PEREZ, ANTHONY J
PETERSON, JAMES F
PHAN, KAL
PLOCHER, LYNN
RAMIREZ, MARTIN M
REESE, DORIS
RODRIGUEZ, DAVID
RODRIGUEZ, JACQUELINE M
ROLLERI, DANIEL A
RUVALCABA, RONAELE L
SULLIVAN, ROBERT F
TAFOYA, CHASE R
THOMAS-HILL, FELICIA |
VAN NATTEN, DAVID R

_Sum of Addon Pay

$295,419.86

. $2,349,236.03

$62,451.93

. $762,430.51

$298,982.17
$131,840.48
$975,029.00

... $1,165,147.27

$35,705.34
$22,152.02
$20,426.01
$18,632.85
$43,720.41
$24,358.60
$42,063.16

$2,216.32
$22,601.99
$79,417.26
$22,737.94
$23,324.45
$15,823.50
$43,801.09
$14,056.41
$53,479.33
$31,026.03
$21,480.81
$37,947.90
$22,688.35

$3,174.61
$71,186.75
$22,385.02
$21,305.25

$4,684.40
$19,459.32

$3,000.27
$23,567.90

$2,198.73
$10,702.91
$16,544.29
$26,573.68
$42,093.42
$14,443.36
$26,513.96
$14,317.42
$13,737.38

$8,567.99
$58,089.88
$14,615.55
$33,608.68
$11,164.36
$17,789.91
$17,390.56



VIGIL, ELIZABETH S $22,046.25
WASSON, VICKI J $10,778.85
WILSON, TIFFANY N $37,646.80
Grand Total $6,040,537.25



